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| 5 Cena brutto
l..- Cena netto
I Numer katalogowy
Producent
Szerokos¢ - W
Moc elektryczna
Waga - M
Wysokos¢ - H
Napiecie - U
Marka
Wydajnos¢ na dobe (ok.)
Gtebokos¢ - D

Opis produktu

e czynnik chtodniczy R404a 6209

Kostkarka natryskowa 130 kg/24h
chtodzona powietrzem

14 664,00 zt
11 921,95 zt
872131
Stalgast
840 mm
1.05 kw
113 kg
1185 mm
230V
Brema

130 kg/24h
740 mm
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